
ASJJF EAST JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale White Senior 1 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 4 1

A53

A54

A63

A62

Yosuke Takaishi
NATURAL 9

Nobutoshi Kikuchi
SORA BJJ

Masamichi Watanabe
REVERSAL GYM YOKOHAMA GROUNDSLAM

Adachi Tadashi
SORA BJJ


